Hochzeitbudget
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Saulendiagramm

Hochzeit
3000 €
2 500 €
2000 €
1500 €
1000 €
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Location Essen Musik Deko
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Tabelle

Leit
Junuar
Februar
Mdarz

Summe

Hochzeit
Location  Essen Musik Kleidung Deko
1 000 € 800 € 300 € 300 €
0€ 600 € 400 € 150 €
500 € 1 000 € 200 € 300 €

1500 2400 900 600 €

150 €

100 €

200 €

450



